MAR 1 2 2014

TIMBERON WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT

Cancelling original Rule NO. 12 RATES AND OPTIONAL RATES:

Page 1 of 1

Χ

A. The rates to be charged by and paid to the District for domestic water service will be the rates legally in effect, approved by and on file with the New Mexico Public Regulation Commission. Complete schedules of all rates legally in effect will be kept at all times at the Districts' office at the	Х
Timberon Lodge, 1 Bobwhite Circle, Timberon, New Mexico and at the office of the New Mexico Public Regulation Commission in Santa Fe.	X X
B. Any and all changes duly made Infiled rate under which the contract between the District and the customer is made, shall apply to the contract on and after the date such changes	

have been approved by the New Mexico Public Regulation Commission and said changes become

IFFICTIVE

APR 12 2014

REPLACED BY NMPRO

effective.

Advice Notice No. 11

Signature/Title

Joseph A. Mainello, Chairman